
JANI06/2015/TUE 06:25 AM FAX No. P. 002 

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

January 10,2015 JAN 06 2015 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE Ks Governmental Ethic 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS S CommisSion 

A. : Name of Candidate~ _J_e_r_ry_L_u_n_n ~ _ 

Address: 14512 Horton street 

City and Zip Code: Overland Park 66223 County: Johnson 

Office Sought~ Kansas House of Representatives District: 28 ------­

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 24,2014 through Detember 31,2014) 

: 1. Cash on hand at ~eginning ofperiod . 16,313.78 

, 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 2,350.00 

• 3. Cash available this peliod (Add Lines land 2) . 18,663.78 

: 4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 1,875.30 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. 16,788.48 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .. 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

D."1 declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been eXalnIDed by me 
. and to the best of my lmowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 

failure to file tbis dOCUIuent or intelltionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

~
 
Dlte Signature of Calldi~ or Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2014 

....--. 



JAN/06/~015/TUE 06:26 AM FAX No, p, 003 

SC:EIEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Jerry Lunn 

(Name of Candidate) 

D3t~ 

10/13/14 

10/17/14 

10/21/14 

10/17/14 

10/09/14 

09/11/14 

07/07/14 

Name nod Addn:" 
of Contributor 

Ash Grove Cement 
PO Box2S900 
Overland Park. KS 66225 

Hollywoocl Casino at KS Speed 
777 Hollyvvood Casino Blvd 
Kansas City, KS 66111 

YOPAC Fed Multi-Cand PAC 
5631 Aberdeen Rd 
Fairway, KS 66205 

Blue Cross Blue Shield 
1133 SE Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, KS 66205 

OneOK Employees PAC 
PO Box 871 
Tusla, OK 74102 

BNSF Railway 
2500 Lou Menl< Drive, ARB-3 
Fort Worth, TX 76131 

KrogEir 
1010 Vine Street 
Cincinati, OH 45202 

a 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Concrete Manufacturing 
and distribution 

Casino Operation 

PAC 

Insurance CO 

Energy CO - PAC 

Railroad 

Grocery Chain 

C~sb 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cbeck Lon" It funds 
01110. 

..f 

~ 

~ 

~ 

..f 

..f 

..f 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$400.00 

$500.00 

$2,350.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Tomlltemized Receipts for Period $2,350,00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

$2,350.00 

Page .¥ of 5' 



JAN/06/20lS/TUE 06:26 AM FAX No, p, UUJ 

SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Jerry [unn 

( Name Qf Candidate) 

Purpose ofE"p"JJditure 
Date Name and Ac:l.d.ress or Disbunem"X1t Amount 

Kansas Republican Party Donation 
10/21/14 2605 SW 21st Street $500.00 

Topeka, KS 66604 

SOLJthest Airlines Air Travel to ALEC conference in 
11/13i14 Dallas, TX Washington, DC $261.70 

Reagan Intnl NP Shuttle Shuttle from Airport to Hyatt Regency 
12/3/14 Washington, DC Capital Hill - ALEC conference $49.36 

American Legislative Exct1ange Council-ALEC Annual Dues 
12/4/14 2900 Crystal Drive, Sixth Floor $100.00 

Arlington, VA 22202 

Hyatt Regency Hotel Capital Hill Hotel stay for ALEC conference 
12/8/14 400 Northwest New Jersey NW $964.24 

Arlington, VA 20001 

$1,875.30 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itomtzed Expenditures This :Period 

Tot,,} Ullitemized Expendirures of $50 or less 

$1,875.00 

$0.00 

$1,875.00 


