.

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDIT OF A CANDIDATE FOR S		VED
January 10, 20	015 JAN 06	2015
FILE WITH SECRETARY SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IN	Y OF STATE ^{KS Governmental Et.} INSTRUCTIONS	nics Commiss
Name of Candidate: Jerry Lunn		
Address: 14512 Horton Street		
City and Zip Code: Overland Park 66223	County:	nson
Office Sought: Kansas House of Representatives		
. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing	Termination Report	
 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 	A)	16,313.7 2,350.00 18,663.78
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Sche		1,875.3
 5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		16,788.4
"I declare that this report, including any accompanying sche and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct	t and complete. I understand that t	he intentiona
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false of te Signature of Candidate or Trea		Form Rev, 2

P. 003

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jerry Lunn

(Name of Candidate)

:

÷

•

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
			Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/13/14	Ash Grove Cement PO Box 25900 Overland Park, KS 66225	Concrete Manufacturing and distribution		\checkmark			\$500.00
10/17/14	Hollywood Casino at KS Speed 777 Hollywood Casino Blvd Kansas City, KS 66111	Casino Operation		\checkmark			\$250.00
10/21/14	YOPAC Fed Multi-Cand PAC 5631 Aberdeen Rd Fairway, KS 66205	PAC		\checkmark			\$200.00
10 /1 7/14	Blue Cross Blue Shield 1133 SE Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66205	Insurance CO		\checkmark			\$250.00
10/09/14	OneOK Employees PAC PO Box 871 Tusla, OK 74102	Energy CO - PAC		\checkmark			\$250.00
09/11/14	BNSF Railway 2500 Lou Menk Drive, ARB-3 Fort Worth, TX 76131	Railroad		\checkmark			\$400.00
07/07/14	Krogər 1010 Vine Street Cincinati, OH 45202	Grocery Chain		\checkmark			\$500.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
	Subrotal IDE Page						\$2,350.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$2,350.00
Total Uniternized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TGRAL RECEPTSTING PERIODVICIDE 201 Summary	\$2,350.00

Page 2 of 5

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Jerry Lunn

(Name of Candidate)

;

:

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure Name and Address or Disbursement			
10/21/14	Kansas Republican Party 2605 SW 21st Street Topeka, KS 66604	Donation	\$500.00		
11/13/14	Southest Airlines Dallas, TX	Air Travel to ALEC conference in Washington, DC	\$261.70		
12/3/14	Reagan Intnl A/P Shuttle Washington, DC	Shuttle from Airport to Hyatt Regency Capital Hill - ALEC conference	\$49.36		
12/4/14	American Legislative Exchange Council-ALEC 2900 Crystal Drive, Sixth Floor Arlington, VA 22202	Annual Dues	\$100.00		
12/8/14	Hyatt Regency Hotel Capital Hill 400 Northwest New Jersey NW Arlington, VA 20001	Hotel stay for ALEC conference	\$964.24		
:					
		· · ·			
			\$1,875.30		

Complete if last page of Schedule c

ŧ	Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$1,875.00
:	Total Uniternized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
:	TWITKT F SP. PN DITUK SS & OTHER DISBURSENENTS	\$1,875.00

.

Page 4_ of 5